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AC 310 series

Single phase 220V 50/60Hz 0.75-220kW

Crgt fado| RE{/R3t XA

(== o

AC310 Al2|= IHE = 17 CHFE S T3] ?fsh it 34 HIS7| 2H,

Power level Three phase 220V 50/60Hz

Three phase 380V 50/60Hz

Allow voltage fluctuation

In put Allow frequency fluctuation
Distortion rate
The output voltage
Output Output frequency range

Overload capacity
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0.75-220kW

ot

0.75-1200kW = ASLICH

Voltage : 320V~480V
Voltage imbalance rate:<3%

Frequency:£5%

IEC61800-2

0~Input voltage,deviation is less |
than 5% [

0-600Hz
150%Rated current 1min

180%Rated current 10s
200%Rated current 0.5s

Asynchronous motor Spindle motor Synchronous motor
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Tension control

Wire saw drive
Wire drawing
machine control

Industrial fan M
control : Spindle
: positioning

Power balance

ol A E2]4.00) B2 g

Xsd Mol X(ISHRIJNHOZ MF2 Y HEA MOo{7H HOf 2HoE[L
SLICH AC310 HIZ2 CHgt DCS A2 & PLC A|2— ko] S4E XIHSHH
Ctret E{X| A3 20 AC310 2| 21 E418 XY ELICt. MODBUS-RTU

Sil2 BZF 5l zegML|Ch PROFIBUS-DP, CANOPEN, PROFINET S

]

DCS

HMI

wige || sgaen | snea
PGt Gle AL HiE] 1:200 150% IR 57| 2E

PGt Bl TIAS | 1:100 150% HIS7| el

PG7t U= 1S I 1:1000 200% H|S7|, 7 Xt 57| 2E

22xc 20 3 2¢ <10ms, HA 4 & HeE 0.02%, & 212 0.2%

QEZm E3 & <20ms, Q™A & HBT0.2%(S7]), 0.5%(HIS7])
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¢ ° 15% I 20%

30%

Asynchronous
motor

Synchronize
motor

Operation
mode
Power frequency 40HzVector 40HzHigh performance vector

Fan energy saving comparison chart
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Serial number Unit circuit Quantity
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380V 2.2kW example
122mm 122mm 122mm
..... & ..... s ...... o
egot egot egot
50mm ° s = 50mm ) s = 50mm ) B L 50mm
—) — — — ) )

1 Normal X input 5 Bidirectional input
2 Normal Y output 1 Open collector output
3 Relay output 1 (I;llgrsngslly open/normally
10V power output 1 50mA
‘ 24V power output 1 100mA
5 Voltage/current analog input 2 V/A support free switching
0-10V output
6 Analog output(optional) 1 0-20mA output
0-100kHz pulse output
7 Rs485 communication 1 ModBus-RTU
8 Low speed pulse input 1 X5 terminal:0-5kHz input

AC310 Al2|= o HE|9] A AIZ|=E &

60% ZAgLICh AA| AHE 2] "= 7|2 7| A "L,

n Reduce 6 O 0/0

& & &
*0 *q *2 *3
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Power (kW)
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132kW(Z 20|49 BE DC 2|HE|(630-710kWE HFE 3 2|HH)
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Co|d& ctojoja | Ef MEH 21| 7ls HY

485 terminating RS485 communication access

resistor 120 ohm terminal resistance
AO interface 0.0~100kHz

Eedas o7 | |ON AOHF (RO @uiiiiEgEisy frequency output

RS485

RN | M AO interface 0~20mA current
ao 1 oFF @ || oW AO-1 AO output current output or 4~20mA current output
Alocrr | |9 AO-U AO output voltage 0~10V voltage output
ATl L . L
e Al Al1 input-current/ Al1input 0~20mA or 4~20mA or
A1 [ i voltage Al1 input 0~10V
A2 Al2 input-current/ Al2 input 0~20mA or 4~20mA or
voltage Al2 input 0~10V
o F|HE =X}

MZ2 Cixtelel e 7|2 =2 ZAE0] FOfELIC LE 7|HE Sl R 7|HE

X =2 2fel CIAZ20|(Mo] 2et2 AHE iiHS E = QR 7|12ES
Sl M= Its)

LED Monitoring item LED monitor
indicator Up key
Menu - \ Run key

Setting/shift key Stop/reset button

Down key

Integrated keyboard

LED Monitoring item

indicator LED monitor
Menu Jog/Reverse button
Left key Right key
Run key and run Stop

indicator . i
Digital potentiometer
and confirm SET button

A T|EE (QFM QB Tt5)

I 37KW D|2tef Z2HAE| AOo|A = S 7|2 EES KHEHSHD
37KW O 2] AL A0|A = R 2ol 7|HES MEAELICE

-07-

Hz Flashing/on Frequency unit
A On Current unit
niy Flashing/ Voltage unit
inefesion \ ashing/on oltage uni
RPM On Speed unit
% Flashing/on Percentage unit
RUN On The inverter is running forward
Status . . . -
Indicator RUN Flashing The inverter is running in reverse
RUN Turn off Inverter stop

Y2E ot W AHHE
HASHIAIR.
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AC310 FIt= QIHE = M J|A|e| 2|2 CXtol| A TS MEteL|ch

FHHIRle] 2| 20)| AH|o|2S A& mf 0|0l HlsH

model

0.75kW-2.2kW 0.25-2.5 0.05-5.2

3|2 ctxt 4.0kW-5kW 0.5-2.5 0.2-5.2 6-7
7.5kW-11kW 0.8-4 0.5-13 10-11
L

ofolo] A=
ctojof2

©

DE| 2pR5E B 9l QIHE Q| LIS 3l = TYHISE MO Bo g = QL= J|E

STERI0] H=0|| oot £ T2t 3|27t QUELICE

System Input side Fast ccelerating| | Outputside
exception lack of phas protection overcurrent Lack of phase|
Load

protection 1 Overheat

Fault type

PID feedback|
malfunction

Overvoltage
protection

Current Speed - -
V "ff{g’f,'f;’r? 9 |detection test deviation is MOI'“" q Motor inspectiory
| Protection | failure too large overioa test failure

QIHE = AlZfet i ZE{S ZLEZeLICH FX|of Th2fo] elstH QIHE| T}

Z2E SEUL

inverter [ R YYY L lMotor

SPI 14 HE 2| 2 7IEES ERSID Mo EE= 2E JIEE KIS22

QlAlSHD B FhC A o4 DB T EEBhIC

10 Expansion Card Optional, high-speed pulse, relay

Speed tracking card Optional, multi-type encoder

PG Card Optional, multi-type encoder
Speed tracking card Optional
RT resolver card Optional
GPRS Card Optional

a e oy

=

PROFIBUS-DP card Optional
CANopen card Optional
PROFINET card Optional

PLC/COM, Co-negative ,
Input IO ExpandX6/X7/X8/X10 Co-positive
High-speed pulse input X10 0-100KHz
Digital output Extend Y2 DC24V/50mA
‘o Expansion relay
Digital output TA2/TB2/TAC2 3A/240VAC
Support PT100/PT1000/KTY84,
Relayloutput PK+/PK- Motor temperature detection
Temperature detection COM/PLC2 External public
Switch S7 Input terminal polarity selection

-08-



-09-

QIHE{= PLCE CHA[SIO] ZHEHSH 2% Ho1S
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AC310 GPS card Phone

Computer

AC310-T3-037 G/45P-B (L)

=

Series name

AC310

Voltage level

E T EETTI
T Three phase 2 220V
S Single phase S 380V
D DC input 4 440V
6 660V
11 1140V

Integrated accessories

B : Built-in braking unit

L: Built-in DC reactor

Bl: Built-in braking unit and DC reactor

Inverter type
G: Heavy load mode
P: Light load mode

Power level
2R2:2.2kW
004: 4kW
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18.5
22
30
37

55
75
90
110
132

X K| =H

110
130
160
200
260
320
380
420

Installation aperture

——T
O
I
VEICHI WEDSHI
H O Ht ;%E H2
L
&
K _
A = HE
T W WITH] ~ “I !
W24J

160
185
200
220
250
280
315
355
400
450
500
560
630
710
800
900
1000

Inverter model

AC310-T/S2-R75G-B
AC310-T/S2-1R5G-B
AC310-T/S2-2R2G-B
AC310-T/S2-004G-B
AC310-T/S2-5R5G-B
AC310-T3-R75G/1R5P-B
AC310-T3-1R5G/2R2P-B
AC310-T3-2R2G-B
AC310-T3-004G/5R5P-B
AC310-T3-5R5G/7R5P-B

AC310-T3-7R5G/011P-B
AC310-T3-011G/015P-B

76

100

116

76

100

116

Dimensions ( mm )

200

242

320

200

242

320

192

231

307.5

192

231

307.5

550
600
660
720

155

175

149

149

169

149

149

169

65

98

65

98

65

100

65

86.5

100

310
340
380
415
470
510
600
670
750
810
860
990
1200
1340
1500
1620

1980

193

2315

307.5

193

2315

307.5

Installation size ( mm )

e [ o [or v [val ] 4]

55

55

55

55

3-M4

3-M4

3-M5

3-M4

3-M4

3-M5
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Installation aperture
i Inverter model

|
8711

W1

£
9o

AC310-T/S2-7R5G-B

142 383 372 225 219 125 100 372 6 4-M5

AC310-T/S2-011G-B
AC310-T/S2-015G

AC310-T2-018G 172 430 / 225 219 150 150 4165 7.5 4-M5

H1

AC310-T2-022G

H2

AC310-T3-015G/018P-B

AC310-T3-018G/022P-B 142 383 372 225 219 125 100 372 6 4-M5

AC310-T3-022G/030P-B

AC310-T3-030G/037P

430 / 225 219 150 150 4165 7.5 4-M5

i
Pl q In = AC310-T3-037G/045P

: : Installation size (mm )
. Iron case model ; Inverter model
C [ v [ [ o | wi e

Installation aperture AC310-T2-030G

D 1
0 511 4 % UL AC310-T2-037G 240 560 535 310 176 544 4-M6

° AC310-T2-045G

AC310-T2-055G 270 638 580 350 195 615 4-M8
E AC310-T3-045G/055P
AC310-T3-055G/075P 240 560 535 310 176 544 4-M6

AC310-T3-075G/090P
o 2]
* T AC310-T3-090G/110P

H1

270 638 580 350 195 615 4-M8
° AC310-T3-110G/132P

AC310-T3-132G/160P-L
AC310-T3-160G/185P-L

350 738 680 405 220 715 4-M8

AC310-T3-185G/200P-L
. AC310-T3-200G/220P-L 360 940 850 480 200 910 4-M16

[
. DRIVE FOR EVER

AC310-T3-220G/250P-L
AC310-T3-250G/280P-L
AC310-T3-280G/315P-L

370 1140 1050 545 200 110  4-M16

Installation aperture

w D ‘ ! Dimensions ( mm ) Installation size (mm ) Installation
0 0 ] . £ b 6 Inverter model aperture
: w | ko wi ke ]
WVIENEHD
AC310-T3-315G/355P-L
! AC310-T3-355G/400P-L 400 1250 1140 545 240 1213 4-M16
M AC310-T3-400G/450P-L
. « AC310-T3-450G/500P-L
o T - ° T
E T AC310-T3-500G/560P-L 460 1400 1293 545 300 1363  4-M16
é ° AC310-T3-560G/630P-L
=
&
o ce hd n
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. . Installati
Dimensions(m )
size(m

Inverter model

AC310-T3-630G/710P-L

AC310-T3-710G/800P-L

AC310-T3-800G/900P-L 1201 2198 2078 798 520 71

AC310-T3-900G/1000P-L

AC310-T3-1000G/1120P-L

Installation
aperture

P14

HMME| 55

AC300PGO1
5V 212V H@l PG 7=t o B2 AHE £

o1TC| U OF HE| 52 91 TCIS XIABLICH

AC300 PN card

BZE TZ20U X2

AC300RT1
0.219, 0.286,0.5,0.582] 1| 7tX| H|SS X|/5tH

3% 7|2 g2 0.5%LICt

AC300101

4719] CIX|E (X102 50k HA 212 X|2l),
1702 CIXIE =3 1702 oft2 1 & 9l 17|
zjlo| £3. 2 UX| X2l (PT100. PT1000
9! KTY84)

=
gl
ES

UOw

AC300CAN1
CANopen &% 7tE

Kea0scaM-n

KBD10-15
Q& LED 5Af2| EA| & =% 7|HE,
HIKHA £= Hof

AC300DPO1

EM B IIE

SL =o

Profibus

KBD300-25
T 2tel o|f 52| CAZ20] 7|2E,

H2|2 HE, CIXIE TLAKA|

AC300-GPRS
o] ZXMY L RIS, A DUER,
HolEf 47

KBD300-L1LCD keyboard
GOOD LCD QIE{H[o|A Hg

-12-



M=

External brake unit

1.+24V port maximum output: DC24V/100mA |
2.Maximum output of Y port: DC24V/50mA

R | External  External DC reactor
braking
El resistor
¢ Short @
link A
Breaker Contactor Input reactor S } } } }
e O ® 0P Pl
R & —3ooooT—@R
AC l o L o5
input | I
T ST
— - - Shielded cable or armored cable
@ VED (Near the inverter end
+24V
N
PLC — (Ground resistance is less than 10 ohms)
COM ‘/ 77777777777777777777 | Passive contact output
‘ AC220V  Maximum contact output: |
- - = = = = = = = = = R S 3A/240VAC
" (Forward running) o lxi YEAT ! 5A/30VDC ‘
| | | |
|| (Reverse operation) - [ Ixz 1T EA | p ] |
5] . Lo
2 | | (Forward jog) I x3 TTEAT \ i |
: ~ o latmg v
=N (Reverse jog) - [ IX4 1 K . -~~~ = = = = = = = —Open collector status output
g1 ( ) . I ¢ [ | 2 I d |
2 Free stop - — X5 # | % I z% \ |
| PUL | Y [
\ L COM | ! N |
| | | | COM *Twisted-pair shielded cable (grounded near the inverter end)
A+ | | Note: |
|
|
|
|

\ E )
= . o L |
I Voltage/current analog input
£ All ! ‘ ‘A -
a - nalog quantity
g Voltage/current analog input ! ‘ monitoring signal
= ‘ A2 ‘ | éI?]D | output
< | Twisted-pair shielded cable
= | B
% | Note: 1. The maximum output of +10V port: 50mA GND | | (grounded near the inverter end)
5 | 2.AI1/AI2 port internal resistance: 100KQ | | Note: When AO port is used as frequency and‘
El | voltage type signal output, the maximum
= \ output: 2mA J
g | — - - - T = = = = = = = = = = = —

e - Legend: 1. Symbol ® Represents the main circuit terminal;
2. Symbol O Represents the control circuit terminal.
E1:1. DC 2|HEE LA W THXF ALO|2] P1(+) B2t AERIS H|{oHoF STt
2.0 3 BRHXT - X5/PUL)E NPN = PNP ER-XIAE AMSE Q2O R MEligh 4= QOM HI0|0{A M2 QIHE LiE MY 2

HX|(+24V TN E MEfSIAL 2 Y S5 EX|(PLC HHAN)E M 4= JAELICE ). 3T 7128t "+24V"2 "PLC"E H2 E|0f Lo
£zt 229 9|X|:= RJ459 E{O|'E AtO| LT
3. Of20 ZLER EH2 FOHA|, WRA|, WAL 22 BEAA HE £30|H I|=4 F|0{oF 22 H|0f 2ol AHER 4= YISLICh

4. M MEElE BAS ZFRE IR IR Z TAIHQ ZMUH2 A

ot dHS FZSHAZ| HEELICE

(el



Application field

Machinedes

Plastic Machine
| industry
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